
POSH Committee Members 

 

Bhat - Corporate 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Name 

Designation 
POSH 

Committee 

Mobile No. 
 

Email ID 
 

Location 

 
1 

 
Ms. Shruti 

Hegde 

 
Chairperson 

 
9920303675 

 
shruti.hegde@cadilapharma.com 

 

 
Bhat 

2 
Mr. Suresh 

Gupta 
Member 

9825007843 scgupta@cadilapharma.com 
 

Bhat 

3 
Ms. Nrupa 

Pandit 
Member 

8758528124 nrupa.pandit@cadilapharma.com 
 

Bhat 

4 
Ms. Khushbu 

Shah 
Member 

9426357223 khushbu.shah@cadilapharma.com 

 

Bhat 

5 
Ms. Aakriti 

Mathur 
External      
Member 

9910410974 Draakriti.mathur@gmail.com 

 

 

New Delhi 

 

 

Ankleshwar 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Name 

Designation 
POSH 

Committee 

Mobile No. 
 

Email ID 
 

Location 

 
1 

 
Ms. Sheetal 

Jadhav 

 
Chairperson 

 
7795071815 

 
sheetal.jadhav@cadilapharma.com 

 
Anklesh war 

2 
Mr. Vikas Lad 

Member 
9073380013 vikas.laad@cadilapharma.com 

 
Anklesh war 

3 
Ms. Ancy Jobi 

Member 
9601907611 ancy.jobi@cadilapharma.com 

 

Anklesh war 

4 
Mr. Kamal Naik 

Member 
9727726251 kamal.naik@cadilapharma.com 

 

Anklesh war 

5 
Ms. Aakriti 

Mathur 
External      
Member 

9910410974 Draakriti.mathur@gmail.com 

 

 

New Delhi 
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Kadi 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Name 

Designation 
POSH 

Committee 

Mobile No. 
 

Email ID 
 

Location 

 
1 

 
Ms. Shubra Pillai 

 
Chairperson 

 
9727753099 

 
shubhara.pillai@cadilapharma.com 

 

 
From Bhat for 

Kadi 
Location 

2 
Mr. Tikendra 

Patel 
Member 

9824518106 tikendra.patel@cadilapharma.com 
From Dholka 

for Kadi 
Location 

3 
Ms. Bhoomi Patel 

Member 
9712959530 bhoomi.patel@cadilapharma.com 

Kadi 

4 Mr. Ramnik Patel Member 
8866402482 ramnik.patel@cadilapharma.com 

Kadi 

5 Mr. Nirav Patel Member 
8141855765 maint.kemicon@cadilapharma.com 

Kadi 

6 
Ms. Aakriti 

Mathur 
External      
Member 

9910410974 Draakriti.mathur@gmail.com 

 

 

New Delhi 

 

Jammu 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Name 

Designation 
POSH 

Committee 

Mobile No. 
 

Email ID 
 

Location 

 
1 

 
Ms. Manjeet Kaur 

 
Chairperson 

9419118453 manjeet.kaur@cadilapharma.com 

 

Jammu 

2 
Ms. Reema 

Sambyal 
 

Member 
9622206419 reema.sambyal @cadilapharma.com 

 

Jammu 

3 
Ms. Vidhushi 

Sharma Member 
8716024420 vidushi.sharma@cadilapharma.com 

Jammu 

4 Mr. Anuj Kumar 
Gupta 

Member 
9872820418 anujkumar.gupta@cadilapharma.com 

 

Jammu 

5 
Ms. Aakriti 

Mathur 
External      
Member 

9910410974 Draakriti.mathur@gmail.com 

 

 

New Delhi 

 

  

mailto:%20shubhara.pillai@cadilapharma.com
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Dholka 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Name 

Designation 
POSH 

Committee 

Mobile No. 
 

Email ID 
 

Location 

 
1 

 
Ms. Mona Gogia 

 
Chairperson 

9419118453 mona.gogia@cadilapharma.com 

 

Dholka 

2 
Dr. Arani 

Chatterjee 
 

Member 
9949533511 arani.chaterjee@cadilapharma.com 

 

Dholka 

3 
Dr. Seema 

Sharma Member 
9925233747 Seema.sharma@cadilapharma.com Dholka 

4 
Ms. Kinnari 

Champaneria 
Member 

9924062800 kinnari.c@cadilapharma.com Dholka 

5 
Ms. Aakriti 

Mathur 
External      
Member 

9910410974 Draakriti.mathur@gmail.com 

 

 

New Delhi 

 

 

mailto:manjeet.kaur@cadilapharma.com
mailto:qadoc.jammu@cadilapharma.com
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